Schiitzenkreis Lilbbecke

Abschlusstabelle

Luftgewehr Auflage - 1.

Platz Verein

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren I - 1.

OO0 Joy Ul WN

SV Oppendorf I
SV Frotheim II
SV Westrup I
SV Tielge

SV Hollwede I
SV Levern 1

SV Oppenwehe ITI
SV Arrenkamp I
SV Wehdem I

SV Varlheide
SC Varl

SV Frotheim I

Platz Schitze

OO0 Joy Ul WN

Fortmann, Andreas
Seeker, Eckhard
Moller, Martin
Blase, Olaf
Arning, Uwe
Vogeding, Andreas
Katenbrink, Horst
Niermeier, Volker
Sommer, Ralf
Wilke, Ralf
Dubenhorst, Erwin
Albrecht, Wolfgang
Koch, Rainer

Kreisklasse - Mannschaftswertung

RWK Winter 2021/2022

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Oppendorf
Tielge
Oppendorf
Frotheim
Westrup
Levern
Hollwede
Frotheim
Levern
Hollwede
Tielge
Hollwede
Levern

1.

891
889
881
865
867
873
873
875
871
852
861
872

Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

1.

299
296
295
297
294
295
291
297
288
289
279
291
290

893
886
883
888
882
869
870
881
886
856
860
878

299
300
295
299
297
291
297
291
286
289
294
291
292

889
882
881
871
877
876
873
875
885
857
845

296
293
294
295
297
296
294
292
293
291
292
295
287

886
883
869
884
873
875
878
878
850
869
871

298
294
297
295
295
295
294
293
289
287
294
284
291

892
877
873
872
881
863
863
837
823
875
815

297
294
297
293
285
292
295
291
289
293
290
291
282

6.

890
881
878
877
861
879
868
867
885
872
853

0

298
297
295
294
296
295
286
290
295
291
291
286
289

Stand:

Runden Schnitt

N oy oy oyoy oy oy oy oy o) O O

890.
883.
877.
876.
873.
872.
870.
868.
866.
863.
850.
875.

17
00
50
17
50
50
83
83
67
50
83
00

Runden Schnitt

Y OY O)Y O)Y O)Y O)Y O)Y O) O) O)Y O)Y O) O

297.
295.
295.
295.
294.
294.
292.
292.
290.
290.
290.
289.
288.

83
67
50
50
00
00
83
33
00
00
00
67
50

05.04.2022

Gesamt

5341
5298
5265
5257
5241
5235
5225
5213
5200
5181
5105
1750

Gesamt

1787
1774
1773
1773
1764
1764
1757
1754
1740
1740
1740
1738
1731



14. Jakobmeyer, Andreas SV Westrup 285 283
15. Hassebrock, Stephan SV Arrenkamp 292 290
16. Hassebrock, Jlrgen SV Arrenkamp 291 294
17. Meier, Karl SC Varl 289 287
18. Schnier, Lothar SV Wehdem 0 0
19. Hiuffmeier, Peter SV Frotheim 292 294
Luftgewehr Auflage Seniorinnen I - 1. Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze Verein 1. 2.
1. Woeckner, Karolin SV Wehdem 293 296
2. Thielemann, Heike SV Tielge 293 289
3. [Kastner, Anita SC Varl 288 281
4. Langhorst, Heike SC Varl 287 0
5. Klamor, Christa SV Oppenwehe 287 282
Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren II - 1. Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze Verein 1. 2.
1. Ribeck, Jlrgen SV Oppendorf 297 299
2. Brammeyer, Lothar SV Frotheim 295 296
3. Varenkamp, Heidemarie SV Westrup 293 294
4. Lange, Gunter SV Hollwede 287 294
5. Langelahn, Dieter SV Arrenkamp 292 297
6. Lutkewitz, Jlrgen SV Westrup 294 292
7. Krone, Achim SV Varlheide 287 290
8. Klanke, Detlev SV Wehdem 288 294
9. Ké&astner, Peter SC Varl 285 292
10. Pieper, Karl-Jirgen SV Varlheide 284 282
11. Schwettmann, Dietmar SV Varlheide 281 284
12. Schmidt, Barbara SV Tielge 282 287
13. Angelbeck, Harald SV Levern 0 0
14. Diuskau, Frank SV Frotheim 296 294
15. Bordewisch, Dieter SV Westrup 0 292
Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren III-V - 1. Kreisklasse - Einzelwertung

266
294
294
284
270
290

296
290
286
274
285

299
295
291
288
287
292
283
294
287
290
284
286
288

0

0

286
295
291
290
252

291
296
280
291

291
295
294
295
292
291
292
274
290
291
286
287
290

0

0

281

292
242

295
295
283
282
277

298
293
297
295
291
291
292
291
283
289
294
288
282

0

0

282
290
289

270

6.

295
295
278
286
281

6.

297
297
296
289
288
286
291
293
289
288
293
292
288

0

0

280.50
292.20
291.80
288.40
258.50
292.00

w s 010101 o

Runden Schnitt

294.33
293.00
282.67
284.00
282.40

U1 01 oy O O

Runden Schnitt

296.83
295.17
294.17
291.33
291.17
291.00
289.17
289.00
287.67
287.33
287.00
287.00
287.00
295.00
292.00

N B OYOYOYOY oY oY O)y o) O) O) OY O

1683
1461
1459
1442
1034

876

Gesamt

1766
1758
1696
1420
1412

Gesamt

1781
1771
1765
1748
1747
1746
1735
1734
1726
1724
1722
1722
1148

590

292



Platz Schiitze

OO0 Joy Ul WP

Behren von, Dieter
Sonnet, Reinhard
Eilmes, Monika

Wiese, Hartmut
Niemann, Ernst-August
Arning, Willi
Schiplock, Erika
Lammert, Jutta
Frohlich, Marlies

Verein

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Frotheim
Oppenwehe
Oppenwehe
Wehdem
Tielge
Westrup
Frotheim
Oppenwehe
Oppenwehe

297
294
292
290
290
283
279
285
267

298
295
293
296
294
283
286

297
295
293
295
286
293
271
284
259

297
297
293
285
292
280
282
288
269

299
295
291
290
288
285
294
275
275

6.

294
294
293
297
289
285
287
291
275

U1 U1 0)Y &Y O) O) O)Y O)Y O

297.
295.
292.
292.
289.
284.
283.
284.
269.

Runden Schnitt

00
00
50
17
83
83
17
60
00

Gesamt

1782
1770
1755
1753
1739
1709
1699
1423
1345



